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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erika Pulliam616
Classic

9.500 9.525 9.4259.250 37.700
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Garay614
Classic

9.275 9.700 8.8759.275 37.125
2 1 2 11 2 

2 

Alexandra Sexton660
West Valley

9.125 9.575 9.3508.825 36.875
5 2 7 2 3 

3 

Amanda Chau624
Edge

9.175 8.875 9.1009.150 36.300
3T 9 5T 6 4 

4 

Jasmine Casey652
Santa Cruz

8.425 9.400 9.3009.150 36.275
14 4 5T 3T 5 

5 

Sophia Smith661
West Valley

8.700 9.375 8.6509.525 36.250
10T 5 1 13 6 

6 

Rosalie Urban644
Novato

9.075 8.900 9.3008.675 35.950
6 8 9 3T 7 

7 

Mika Wong605
American

9.175 9.250 9.0008.300 35.725
3T 6 11T 10 8 

8 

Kiree Lowe618
Clovis

8.700 9.025 9.1758.550 35.450
10T 7 10 5 9 

9 

Arianna Ramirez627
Elite

8.925 7.550 9.0759.175 34.725
8 15 4 7T 10T

10T

Emmy Nam643
Novato

8.475 8.800 8.7508.700 34.725
12 10 8 12 10T

10T

Jada Haynes615
Classic

8.450 8.325 9.0758.150 34.000
13 11 13 7T 12T

12T

Petrina Kuo617
Clovis

8.850 8.300 9.0507.800 34.000
9 12 14 9 12T

12T

Miranda Hayes609
CSC - Race

8.300 8.150 8.6258.300 33.375
15 13 11T 14 14 

14 

Kate Miller620
Davis Diamonds

9.000 7.650 8.0507.700 32.400
7 14 15 15 15 

15 
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